GENERAL
IPS-PT-16 series is a digital differential pressure transmitter designed for industrial
pressure measurement applications. The IPS-PT-16 can be configured to provide
integrated solutions for a broad range of pressure and flow measurement
applications.
FEATURES
• Updating time of output current in 200 ms
• Improved performance, increased accuracy and greater stability Two

IPS-PT-16
SMART DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
HOW TO ORDER
SMART DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-16
BASIC MODEL
IPS-PT-16
MEASURING RANGE
2 0-0.1~1.5 Kpa
3 0~7.5 Kpa
4 0~37.4 Kpa
5 0~186.8 Kpa
6 0~690 Kpa
7 0~2068 Kpa
8 0~6890 Kpa
9 0~20680 Kpa
X
X
OUTPUT
S 4-20mA, HART Protocol, Linear output
J 4-20mA, HART Protocol, Square root output(Range≥5kpa)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL / FILLING FLUID
2S Stainless Steel 316L Silicone Oil
3H Hastelloy C(range >3Kpa)     Silicone Oil
4S Stainless Steel 316L Fluorine oil XX
X
DRAIN HOLE
B Back of process flange or none U Process flange side upper L Process flange side lower
WETTED O-RING MATERIAL
7 Buna-N (NBR)6 Viton (FKM) (Temperature ≥-20℃)5 Low Temperature Viton (FKM-GFLT) X
X
X
X
PROCESS CONNECTION
H 1/4'' NPT F
MAXIMUM PRESSURE LIMIT
1 14 Mpa( 4Mpa for range 2) 3 (7Mpa for range 3) 25 Mpa 5 32 Mpa
CABLE ENTRY
1 M20*1.5
MOUNTING BRACKET
B00
B01 Tube-type Curved Bracket (carbon steel)
B02 Wall mounting bracket (carbon steel)
B03 Tube-type Flat Bracket (carbon steel)
B04 Tube-type Curved Bracket (stainless steel)
B05 Wall mounting bracket (stainless steel)
B06 Tube-type Flat Bracket (stainless steel)
None
OPTIONAL
D Intrinsically safe type, Flameproof (Exd IIC T4~T6)
I Intrinsically safe (Exia IIC T4~T6)
M3 LCD display
D1 Stainless steel drain valve or screw (2pcs)
C1 1/2'' NPT female waist flange (2sets)
C12 1/2'' NPT-M20*1.5-Φ14 pressure pipe (2sets)
C2 M20*1.5 male thread T joint (2sets)
C21 M20*1.5 T joint -Φ14 pressure pipe (2sets)
K1 Degreasing treatment
XXX
XXX